To our customers,
Old Company Name in Catalogs and Other Documents
On April 1st, 2010, NEC Electronics Corporation merged with Renesas Technology
Corporation, and Renesas Electronics Corporation took over all the business of both
companies. Therefore, although the old company name remains in this document, it is a valid
Renesas Electronics document. We appreciate your understanding.
Renesas Electronics website: http://www.renesas.com
April 1st, 2010

Please note that the search results include information for products that are not under mass production.
Features & Performance
Order Information
Features
Mico and best for a hybrid IC.
Zener voltage is used for E-24standard,and 2.0 to 120 V is prepared at
+-5%.
Surge endurable amount and allowable loss are large.
One type of the RD [] P series.
Performance
Show all
Product Status Partially mass production
Applications For constant voltage
Recommended Soldering Conditions Click here
Order Code
Production
Status
Mass
Production
Phase out /
Discontinuation
Substitute
Package / Software Form /
Standard Rating
RD18P Discontinued - 2009-10 - SC-62
RD18P-AY Mass production - - - SC-62
RD18P-AZ Mass production - - - SC-62
RD18P-T1 Discontinued - 2009-10 - SC-62
(Taping)
RD18P-T1-AY Mass production - - - SC-62
(Taping)
RD18P-T1-AZ Mass production - - - SC-62
(Taping)
RD18P-T2 Discontinued - 2009-10 - SC-62
(Taping)
RD18P-T2-AY Mass production - - - SC-62
(Taping)
RD18P-T2-AZ Mass production - - - SC-62
(Taping)
Page 2 of 3RD18P (Voltage diode 1W 3pin power mini mold (SC-62)) | Products | Renesas Electronics
13-Sep-2011http://www2.renesas.com/maps_frontend/mapsDScreen_en_internet.php?product=RD18P
© 1995-2011 Renesas Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved.